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The Visible Difference®



Double Your Viewable Field

Actual Size



https://www.designsforvision.com/DentHtml/D-MagCompare.htm

Panoramic Loupes

The first advancement in telescopic optics in 100 years

See the bigger picture with the
new patented panoramic field
design, doubling the viewable
area over prismatic expanded
field optics. Designs for Vision’s
new panoramic loupes provide
precision magnification with an
unprecedented field of view.

Patented Panoramic Design: US# US8928975B2
(European Patent Pending)

Loupes 3.5x 3.5x 4.5x 4.5x
Expanded Field Panoramic Field Expanded Field Panoramic Field

Viewable Area 50 cm? 100 cm? 24 cm? 65 cm?

Field Diameter 8cm 11.1x9cm 55cm 9x7cm

Angle of View 14° 20° 9° 16°

Panoramic Loupes DOUBLE

the Viewable Area over Prismatic
Expanded Field optics, and more than
QUADRUPLES the viewable area

over optics

Expanded
Field

Panoramic Loupes
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Classic Surgi-Spec® Loupes
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Field Diameter
Angle of View

50 cm?

8cm
14°

38 cm?

7cm
11°

20 cm?

5cm
80

Expanded Field High-Vision Loupes
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Field Diameter
Angle of View

50 cm?

8cm
14°

24 cm?

55cm
90

12.5 cm?

4cm
6.5°

photo courtesy of @abhaydalal




Lightweight Micro-EF Scopes

Prismatic Expanded Field Loupes

Viewable Area 78 cm?
Field Diameter 10cm

Angle of View 16°
0
50% fnr‘:laller Viewable Area 44 cm?
40% Lighter Field Diameter 7.5cm
Angle of View 12°
0
44% aSnTaller Viewable Area 20 cm?
44% Lighter Field Diameter 5cm
Angle of View 8°
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Micro3.5EF shown here SRS
and Micro 4.5EF ||[CEREEE

Compare
Magnifications


https://www.designsforvision.com/DentHtml/D-MagCompare.htm
https://www.designsforvision.com/RealityReviews.htm

NEW IR Series HDi

Intuitive Response with Touch-Free Operation
Patented Technology 8,851,709 RE46,463

Intuitive to your movement, light turns on when
you move into working position-

Eliminates Cross Contamination

LED Micro"HDi
IR TECHNOLOGY

was added to our award winning
MicroHDi design providing touch-free
operation with up to 12 hours runtime.

55,000 lux high intensity
30,000 lux medium intensity

LED \/\/ire Less g,
Daylite s /
HDi )

COMPLETELY CORD-FREE
NO wires, NO battery pack

IR TOUCH-FREE OPERATION

Intuitive response (IR) operation
45,000 lux high intensity

33,000 lux medium intensity

1 See the complete series of
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ranyar: LED 2Daylite’HDi Headlights
E#’ﬁ&% DesignsForVision.com/DentHtml/D-LED/D-Lights.htm
Learn More


https://www.designsforvision.com/DentHtml/D-LED/D-Lights.htm

Award Winning HDi

High Definition Imaging

without HDi

Advanced photonic design provides
uniform light distribution with 45% more light

2021

REALITY
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LED \\/ireLessey°, . -
“h vinZ HDi
TOTALLY WIRELESS

no wires, no battery pack

MODULAR DESIGN 20211 LED MiicroHDi
Can be worn on your choice of eyewear REALITY
Five Star Award
WEIGHS 1 oz. 342 SIMPLE ONE-TOUCH OPERATION:

55,000 lux high intensity
30,000 lux medium intensity

LIGHT WEIGHT POWER PACK

(2.5 0z.) with up to 12 hour run time
per pack and low battery indication

34,000 LUX INTENSITY

Contact us for a demo in your office and a 45 day Free Trial

1.800.345.4009


https://www.designsforvision.com/FM/SF-Gen.htm
https://www.designsforvision.com/RealityReviews.htm
https://www.designsforvision.com/RealityReviews.htm
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Four Star Award

REALITY’S
CHOICES

Micro HDi

LED ZﬁmzLite@HDi Headlights
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Learn More

Designs for Vision, Inc.
4000 Veterans Memorial Hwy. - Bohemia, NY 11716-1024 - 1.631.585.3300

1.800.345.4009 - info@dvimail.com « DesignsForVision.com
® li @ Q m @Designs4Vision
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